Multimodal

Law Enforcement

Fire Department

Sewer Service

Water Service

Parkland

Total (Per dwelling unit)

Single
Family
$1,529
$95
$270
$1,834
$2,159

$7,868

$13,755

Multi Family

$972

$95

$270

$1,834

$2,159

$4,294

$9,624

Condo

$924

$95

$270

$1,834

$2,159

$7.868

$13,150

Town Home

$924

$95

$270

$1,834

$2,159

$7.868

$13,150

Mobile
Home

$796

$95

$270

$1,834

$2,159

$7,868

$12,972




