	Single Family	Multi Family	Condo	Town Home	Mobile Home
Multimodal	\$1,529	\$972	\$924	\$924	\$796
Law Enforcement	\$95	\$95	\$95	\$95	\$95
Fire Department	\$270	\$270	\$270	\$270	\$270
Sewer Service	\$1,834	\$1,834	\$1,834	\$1,834	\$1,834
Water Service	\$2,159	\$2,159	\$2,159	\$2,159	\$2,159
Parkland	\$7,868	\$4,294	\$7,868	\$7,868	\$7,868
Total (Per dwelling unit)	\$13,755	\$9,624	\$13,150	\$13,150	\$12,972